
New Classic Range
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New Classic

New Classic Range

kg-Angabe = Maximalgewicht des Hundes 
kg indication = max. dog weight 
L’ indication en kg = poids maximal du chien 
Indicación en kg = peso máximo del perro 
Indicazione in chilo = peso massimo del cane 
Indicação em kg = peso máximo do cão 
Кг-данные = Mаксимальный вес собаки 
kg　仕様　＝　犬の最大重量
公斤标示=最大不超过狗的重量数D

 0
5/

20
14

Gurt | Tape | Sangle |  
cinta | fettuccia | fita |  
РЕМЕНЬ | テープタイプ | 带状 

XS	 3 m / 10 ft  |  	 12 kg /	26	lbs

S	 5 m / 16 ft  |  	 15 kg /	33	lbs
M-L	 5 m / 16 ft  |  	 35 kg /	77	lbs

Seil | Cord | Cordon |  
cordón | corda | cordão |  
ТРОС | コードタイプ | 绳状

XS	 3 m / 10 ft  | 	  8 kg /	18	lbs

S	 5 m / 16 ft  | 	 12 kg /	26	lbs
M	 5 m / 16 ft  |  	 20 kg /	44	lbs

S	 8 m / 26 ft  | 	 12 kg /	26	lbs
M	 8 m / 26 ft  |  	 20 kg /	44	lbs

Tape

Cord


